~

10.
10.
10.
13.

14.

14.
16.
16.

16.

16.

20.

21.
22.

22.

WHITTLE
NOWLAND

ARMSTRONG

PERRAM

GLEESON

MASCORD

KADEN

LINDSAY

WOODROFFE
IBRAHIM

MC DONALD
YACOUB
SEYMOUR

BRITTON

POUDEL
HARRIS
LANSOM

WITHERS

PATERSON

ALVAREZ

COBURN
HUMPHREYS

DOWTON

Minnie

Savannah

Jade

Hayley

Sienna

Jorja

Arielle

Sarah

Krista
Aya
Emily
Gabriella
Alyssa

June

Kripa
Eloise

Ella

Addison

Peyton

Kayla

Anna

Ella

Maggie

PCYC Orange

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

% J.A Gymsports

i@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

Central West
Gymnastics Club

PCYC Orange

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

Aspire Gymnastics
2795

PCYC Orange

PCYC Auburn
L) A Gymsports

PCYC Auburn

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

PCYC Auburn
L J.A Gymsports

Aspire Gymnastics
2795

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

Aspire Gymnastics
2795

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

L J.A Gymsports

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

PCYC Orange

S1
0

o O o o o

S2
0

o O O O o

NSW State Levels Championships 2019 Fvent subtitle
Tumbling — Level 1 TUM Female - Session 1 - 8:40 am — Qualification

S3
0

o O o o o

v A O UT W

AN OO0 U1 UL N

Sé6

N o o Ui

N U o O

11

S8

W W N N N

—

o O O o o

>

N NN

E
28.1
28.0

28.0

27.8

27.8

27.7

27.7

27.5

275
274
274
274
273

27.2

27.2
271
27.1

27.1

271

26.8

26.7
264

264

D Total
28.100
28.000

28.000

27.800

27.800

27.700

27.700

27.500

27.500
27.400
27.400
27.400
27.300

27.200

27.200
27.100
27.100

27.100

27.100

26.800

26.700
26.400

26.400

Score
28.100
28.000

28.000

27.800

27.800

27.700

27.700

27.500

27.500
27.400
27.400
27.400
27.300

27.200

27.200
27.100
27.100

27.100

27.100

26.800

26.700
26.400

26.400


http://192.168.0.151:9001/
http://192.168.0.151:9001/event/TUM
http://192.168.0.151:9001/stages/27

24.
25.
26.

26.
28.
29.

29.

31.
31

33.
34.

35.

LEE Madison
BOURACHI  Vienna
HOBBS Kasey
HIRSCH Ella
HAWKINS Sienna
SORRENSON Kabel
COPPACK Abigail
MANSOUR  Zahra
JACKETT Ella
RANKIN Olivia
RYAN Isabella
FERRIER Annabelle

B J.A Gymsports
«% Altitude Gym Sports

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

% J.A Gymsports

[

“2e Altitude Gym Sports
T Kachan School of

g

Tumbling &
Performance

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

al

2 Altitude Gym Sports

@ Kachan School of
Tumbling &
Performance

2 Altitude Gym Sports

Central West
Gymnastics Club

Central West
Gymnastics Club

S1

o O

o O

o O

o

S2

Sé6

10

S8

11

o O O I

[ e e

E

26.2
26.1
26.0

26.0
25.7
255

255

24.5
24.5

243
24.0

221

D Total
26.200
26.100
26.000

26.000
25.700
25.500

25.500

24.500
24.500

24.300
24.000

22.100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 17, 2019 10:07:49 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

Sv1B

© 2013-2019

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

&= Sporttech Ltd.

192.168.0.151:9001/stages/27/results

EURDTRAMP -/ AcROSPORT

Score

26.200
26.100
26.000

26.000
25.700
25.500

25.500

24.500
24.500

24.300
24.000

22.100

Contact us

212


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:support@sporttech.io?subject=sporttech.io

