



NSW State Levels Championships 2019 *Event subtitle*

Tumbling – Level 1 TUM Female - Session 1 - 8:40 am – Qualification

				S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	L	A	E	D	Total	Score
1.	WHITTLE	Minnie	PCYC Orange	0	0	0	5	4	4	3	3	0	0	28.1		28.100	28.100
2.	NOWLAND	Savannah	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	3	3	6	5	3	0	0	28.0		28.000	28.000
2.	ARMSTRONG	Jade	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	3	4	4	6	3	0	0	28.0		28.000	28.000
4.	PERRAM	Hayley	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	4	6	3	5	3	0	1	27.8		27.800	27.800
4.	GLEESON	Sienna	Central West Gymnastics Club	0	0	0	4	3	3	7	4	0	1	27.8		27.800	27.800
6.	MASCORD	Jorja	PCYC Orange	0	0	0	6	3	5	6	3	0	0	27.7		27.700	27.700
6.	KADEN	Arielle	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	4	4	4	6	4	0	1	27.7		27.700	27.700
8.	LINDSAY	Sarah	Aspire Gymnastics 2795	0	0	0	5	4	5	7	3	0	1	27.5		27.500	27.500
8.	WOODROFFE	Krista	PCYC Orange	0	0	0	3	4	5	8	4	0	1	27.5		27.500	27.500
10.	IBRAHIM	Aya	PCYC Auburn	0	0	0	5	5	5	6	3	0	2	27.4		27.400	27.400
10.	MC DONALD	Emily	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	6	5	4	6	3	0	2	27.4		27.400	27.400
10.	YACOUB	Gabriella	PCYC Auburn	0	0	0	4	6	6	5	3	0	2	27.4		27.400	27.400
13.	SEYMOUR	Alyssa	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	5	4	7	7	3	0	1	27.3		27.300	27.300
14.	BRITTON	June	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	5	6	5	6	4	0	2	27.2		27.200	27.200
14.	POUDEL	Kripa	PCYC Auburn	0	0	0	5	6	5	6	4	0	2	27.2		27.200	27.200
16.	HARRIS	Eloise	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	6	6	6	7	4	0	0	27.1		27.100	27.100
16.	LANSOM	Ella	Aspire Gymnastics 2795	0	0	0	6	7	5	7	3	0	1	27.1		27.100	27.100
16.	WITHERS	Addison	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	5	5	4	8	4	0	3	27.1		27.100	27.100
16.	PATERSON	Peyton	Aspire Gymnastics 2795	0	0	0	5	6	6	6	3	0	3	27.1		27.100	27.100
20.	ALVAREZ	Kayla	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	4	5	4	7	5	0	7	26.8		26.800	26.800
21.	COBURN	Anna	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	8	7	6	6	4	0	2	26.7		26.700	26.700
22.	HUMPHREYS	Ella	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	6	5	6	11	6	0	2	26.4		26.400	26.400
22.	DOWTON	Maggie	PCYC Orange	0	0	0	6	6	5	8	8	0	3	26.4		26.400	26.400

				S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	S6	S7	S8	L	A	E	D	Total	Score
24.	LEE	Madison	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	8	8	7	7	4	0	4	26.2		26.200	26.200
25.	BOURACHI	Vienna	 Altitude Gym Sports	0	0	0	5	7	7	9	7	0	4	26.1		26.100	26.100
26.	HOBBS	Kasey	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	6	7	7	9	6	0	5	26.0		26.000	26.000
26.	HIRSCH	Ella	 J.A Gymsports	0	0	0	6	8	7	8	6	0	5	26.0		26.000	26.000
28.	HAWKINS	Sienna	 Altitude Gym Sports	0	0	0	7	8	7	7	6	0	8	25.7		25.700	25.700
29.	SORRENSON	Kabel	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	8	9	8	9	6	0	5	25.5		25.500	25.500
29.	COPPACK	Abigail	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	5	6	8	8	11	0	7	25.5		25.500	25.500
31.	MANSOUR	Zahra	 Altitude Gym Sports	0	0	0	6	7	4	8		0	0	24.5		24.500	24.500
31.	JACKETT	Ella	 Kachan School of Tumbling & Performance	0	0	0	5	7	6	7		0	0	24.5		24.500	24.500
33.	RANKIN	Olivia	 Altitude Gym Sports	0	0	0	7	6	6	7		0	1	24.3		24.300	24.300
34.	RYAN	Isabella	Central West Gymnastics Club	0	0	0	7	7	6	10		0	0	24.0		24.000	24.000
35.	FERRIER	Annabelle	Central West Gymnastics Club	0	0	0	6	6	6			0	1	22.1		22.100	22.100

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at **Aug 17, 2019 10:07:49 AM**. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.



© 2013–2019  Sporttech Ltd.

[Contact us](#)